
MA FIRST SEMESTER BATCH 2020

ROLL
NO

NAME EMAIL ID PHONE
NUMBER

1 Parbati Manar parbatimanar15@gmail.com 8638946065/
9957117563

2 Shahnaj Shahrin
Mazumder

shahnajmazumder5@gmail.com 8011451893

3 Dilruba Sabnam
Laskar

dilrubashabnam33@gmail.com 9957789269

4 Mamata Das mamatadas.smn@gmail.com 6002737146
5 O Priyanka Singha priyankasingha70@gmail.com 8638153883

6 Jakira Nazrana
Khan

jakirakhan1999@gmail.com 9707923531

7 Joydeep Nath joydeepnath502@gmail.com 9954244667
8 Madhulipa

Choudhury
madhulipa567@gmail.com 6901158441

9 Sharmistha
Chakraborty

sharmisthaachakraborty@gmail.com 6001729474

10 Farha Choudhury farha.chy17@gmail.com 9678718013
11 Chandrika dey

choudhury
chandrikadeychoudhury326@gmail.com 7086221431

12 Lilitha Daulagupu lilithadaulagupu@gmail.com Whtsap-
8473003994.
Phn no.
6002242078

13 Lalmoii Pyrnge lpyrnge@gmail.com 8811931722
14 Sagnika Deb debsagnika@gmail.com 9401336105
15 Hritika Datta dattahritika@gmail.com 8729992460
16 Anwesha Nath nathanwesha967@gmail.com 8473906851
17 Rupali Roy rupaliroy304@gmail.com 7578956596
18 Anamika

chakraborty
chakrabortyanamika428@gmail.com 9365792755

19. xx Kritanjali sinha 8403018899
20 Suhail Ibrahim

Choudhury
suhailibrahim30@gmail.com 9365488614

21 Monodip Ghosh ghoshmonodip91@gmail.com 6002976148
22 Fatheha Sultana

choudhury
choudhurypriya629@gmail.com 9678232047

23 Arunav Das arunavforjob@gmail.com 8638470577
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24 Bimolini Devi bimolinidevi731@gmail.com 8473907484/
7002694041

25. xx Daisy Devi 8011873862
26 Soumili Dev devsoumili@gmail.com 9401274360
27 Krishna Das ana757700@gmail.com Whtsap-

7577007461
Phn no.
8638267193

28 Jui Bhattacharjee juibhattacharjee0431@gmail.com 9678785839
29 Ninghuing Nriame newtonnriame123@gmail.com 9101097615

30. xx Prishnee Baruah 7896151369/
9953003508

31 Alakananda Paul alakananda20paul@gmail.com 9678792647

32 Lalhlimpui Doungel dorcasdoungel@gmail.com 7028109193
33 Binita Sadhya binitasadhya@gmail.com 8638048672
34 Sreyashi Roy sreyashi1998roy@gmail.com Phno.

8638113897
Whtsap no.
7086374623

35 Korishma Singh karishmas.c556@gmail.com 7896315443
36 Sagarika Dhar sagarikadhar183@gmail.com 7662845621
37 Anasua Choudhury choudhuryanasua2@gmail.com 8876747949
38 Anamika paul juipaul123anamika@gmail.com 8811881344
39 Ali Hussain alikxjhussain@gmail.com 6000513025
40 susmita dey deys46128@gmail.com 8486075095
41 Mozida Khanam mozida31@gmail.com 9485114844
42 Ananya Paul paulananya1998ap@gmail.com 9678634907
43 Roojina Hussain

Laskar
roojinalaskar6266@gmail.com 9101269407

44 Bhaswati Devi dbhaswati8@gmail.com 8402980015
45 Hansel Fonseca hanselfonseca769@gmail.com 7002332404
46 Suman Nath sumantanisha1997@gmail.com 6900849001
47 Gopi Nath Sarkar gnsarkar3@gmail.com 9101205559
48 Mriganka Boruah mboruah950@gmail.com 8399836679
49 Abdullah Arif abdullaharifroser@gmail.com 6001480969
50 Indrajit Shill indrajitsealofficial@gmail.com 9365371820
51 Sanjoibul

Hrangkhol
sanjoibulbangkheng@gmail.com Phn no.

6001691096
Whtsap-
8811834899

52 Sofiqul Akand sofiqulakand01@gmail.com 8638162393
53 Leena Farheen farheenleena361@gmail.com 6003404370
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